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Date Start Location Description
Mon 09/09/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against La Conner @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Wed 09/11/2019 4:00 pm Friday Harbor High School AWAY GAME against Friday Harbor @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 11:30 AM.  Depart @ 11:45 AM.  Ferry in Anacortes

@ 2:00 PM.  Arrive @ 3:05 PM.  Warmup @ 3:45 PM.  Coming home: Ferry leaves FH @ 6:30 PM.  Arrives in
Anacrotes @ 7:45 PM.  Dinner in Anacortes.  Return @ 10:00 PM.

Fri 09/13/2019 3:15 pm Lopez Island AWAY GAME against Lopez Island HS @ 3:00 PM. Dismiss @ 10:10 AM.  Depart @ 10:20 AM.  Ferry in
Anacortes at 12:35 PM.  Arrive on Lopez Island @ 1:15 PM.  Return Ferry @ 6:20 PM or 7:35 PM (Lyshol
Cabin?).  Arrive in Anacortes @ 7:00 or 8:20.  Dinner.  Return to School @ 9:30 PM or 10:45 PM.

Tue 09/24/2019 3:00 pm Orcas Island High School AWAY GAME against Orcas Island HS @ 3:00 PM. Ferry Ride.  Dismiss at 9:55 AM.  Depart @ 10:10 AM.  Ferry
in Anacortes @ 12:35 AM.  Arrive at 1:45 PM. Warmup @ 2:10 PM.  Ferry leaving Orcas @ 5:15 PM.  Arrive in
Anacortes @ 6:20 PM.  Have dinner in Anacortes.  Return to school @ 8:45 PM.

Thu 09/26/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Fellowship Christian @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Sat 09/28/2019 4:00 pm Mount Vernon Christian HS AWAY GAME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Depart from school @ 2:00 PM.  Depart from South

Everett P&R (112th St SE) @ 2:20 PM.  Return @ 6:45 PM.
Tue 10/01/2019 3:30 pm Strawberry Fields AWAY GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:50 PM.  Depart @ 2:00 PM.  Warmup @ 3:00

PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Thu 10/03/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 ALUMNI GAME @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.  We honor the many young men who fought beofre us and built

the soccer program at Providence.  A huge THANK YOU to all of you!!!!
Tue 10/08/2019 4:00 pm La Conner High School AWAY GAME against La Conner @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 2:00 PM. Depart @ 2:10 PM. Eat Dinner in La Conner. 

Return @ 8:15 PM.
Thu 10/10/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Friday Harbor @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Tue 10/15/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Lopez @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Fri 10/18/2019 3:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Orcas Island @ 3:45 PM. Dismiss at 2:40 PM.
Tue 10/22/2019 4:00 pm Fellowship Christian School AWAY GAME against Fellowship Christian @ 4:00 PM.  Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Return @ 6:00 PM.
Thu 10/24/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Mount Vernon Christian @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Tue 10/29/2019 3:30 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 3:30 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.
Thu 10/31/2019 4:15 pm Evergreen Playfields AWAY GAME against Cedar Park Christian - Mountlake Terrace @ 4:15 PM. Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Return @ 6:15

PM.
Sat 11/02/2019 TBD TBD TRI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS
Tue 11/05/2019 7:00 pm Auburn Riverside High School Tri-District Tournament.  AWAY GAME against Auburn Adventist.  Dress WARMLY!!
Thu 11/07/2019 1:30 pm John O. Linde Community Park TRI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS.  Depart from school @ 7:30 AM.  South Everett Park and Ride at 7:50 AM.  Catch the

9:30 ferry in Anacortes. Arrive in Friday Harbor at 10:35 AM.  Catch the 4:15 PM ferry in Friday Harbor at 4:15 PM. 
Arrive in Anacortes at 5:40 PM.   Arrive at school (or the S Everett P&R) at 7:45 PM.

Sat 11/09/2019 TBD Sammamish Senior High School TRI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at Sammamish High School.  Time is TBD.


